DE 301 - SERIES  Product Specification
   VERSION: 1 PAGE: 1
                                                    07.07.2014
Display Elektronik GmbH
DE 301 - SERIES
LCD STANDARD PANEL
Product Specification                  Version : 2
DE 301 – SERIES  Product Specification

- For outdoor applications we offer suitable LCD-displays with extreme wide temperature range and
UV-stability etc...
2. ORDERING INFORMATION
3. MODEL TYPES
Our actual model types are:
 MODEL
NAME
POLARIZER
MODE
POLARIZER
TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
PIN
LENGTH
VIEWING
DIRECTION
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE
MODE
DE 301-RS-20/6,35 (3 Volt) Reflective Standard -20°C ... +70°C 6,35 6° clock 3 Volt MUX ¼
DE 301-RS-20/6,35 (5 Volt) Reflective Standard -20°C ... +70°C 6,35 6° clock 5 Volt MUX ¼
DE 301-RS-21 (3 Volt) Reflective Standard -20°C ... +70°C ZEBRA 6° clock 3 Volt MUX ¼
DE 301-RS-21 (5 Volt) Reflective Standard -20°C ... +70°C ZEBRA 6° clock 5 Volt MUX ¼
DE 301-TS-20/6,35 (3 Volt) Transflective Standard -20°C … +70°C 6,35 6° clock 3 Volt MUX ¼
DE 301-TU-30/6,35 (5 Volt) Transflective High-Stable -40°C ... +90°C  6,35 6° clock 5 Volt MUX ¼
DE 301 – SERIES  Product Specification
VERSION: 1 PAGE: 3
52.00.2MAX 1.0
22.